
MIL Sections 

English A 1 

Sr. No. Name Roll No 

1 Viplavi Vinod Joshi  20501171 

2 Simran thakur 20501009 

3 Nancygautam 20501289 

4 Garima Bansal 20501154 

5 sneha rai 20501218 

6 Sakshi Yadav 20501274 

7 sneha rai 20501218 

8 Anuja Verma  20501020 

9 Anushree 20501253 

10 Ananya sharma 20501214 

11 Aastha Bhatia 20501281 

12 Aastha Bhatia 20501281 

13 Lavanya Singh 20501293 

14 Anushka gupta 20501001 

15 Arpita Jaiswal 20501012 

16 Nikita Sharma 20501219 

17 Yashika Arora 20501033 

18 Shivani 20501276 

19 Apurba Sen 20501116 

20 tannu 20501004 

21 Tripti singh 20501087 

22 Ankita Dubey 20501104 

23 Twisha shrivastava  20501261 

24 Lavanya Satija 20501222 

25 Bhawna beniwal  20501111 

26 Sanjhi Poddar 20501134 

27 Sanjhi Poddar 20501134 

28 Sanjhi Poddar 20501134 

29 Shrija Tripathi 25501180 

30 Kanak 20501002 

31 Savita kumari 20501146 

32 Disha 20501246 

33 Disha 20501246 

34 Deeksha karki 20501248 

35 shivani singh 20501251 

36 Disha Gupta 20501268 

37 Suhasini Rana 20501210 

38 Deepali 20501234 

39 Shreya Tewari 20501019 

40 Dhriti Srivastava  20501029 

41 NANDNI SINGH 20501082 

42 Priyanka Sharma 20501294 

43 Sakshi 20501073 

44 PRIYA JOSHI 20501010 

45 Viplavi Vinod Joshi  20501171 

46 Sonali Negi 20501041 

47 Diksha rawat 20501216 



48 BHAVIKA JAIN  20501011 

49 HARSHIKA SINGHAL 20501030 

50 Bidisha Ghosh 20501145 

51 Vanshika 20501209 

52 Priyanka Sharma 20501294 

53 SWETA 20501066 

54 Bhavya Jha 20501106 

55 Jyoti 20501123 

56 Anjali Tomar 20501135 

57 Dolly Hirawat  20501168 

58 Tamanna Nain 20501037 

59 Gauri Parmar 20501217 

60 Vanshika Jain 20501254 

61 Harshita goel 20501034 

62 Mehak Aggarwal 20501017 

63 Rashmi Kumari 20501013 

64 Disha Parashar  20501284 

65 Preeti Kumari 20501050 

66 Upanshi Agarwal 20501038 

67 Ritika Singh  20501107 

68 Kajal pandey 20501024 

69 Dolly Hirawat 20501168 

70 KAJAL PANDEY  20501024 

71 Vedika Rathi  20501053 

72 Momina Imran 20501311 

73 Nidhi Barwal 20501117 

74 Shreeja Verma 20501237 

75 Emani Sri Sanjana 20501044 

76 Vaishnavi pandey 20501204 

77 Bhavya Singh 20501052 

78 BHAVIKA JAIN  20501011 

79 Yashitha chauhan 20501259 

80 Yashi johari 20501016 

81 Yashitha chauhan 20501259 

82 Bhawna Popli 20501122 

83 Madhura Dwivedi 20501047 

84 Manisha 20501023 

85 Rishita singh 20501211 

86 Vaishnavi Sharma 20501194 

87 Preeti Nishad 20501322 

88 Sneha Goswami 20501286 

89 Khushi Bhardwaj 20501095 

 

  



Section A 2 

Sr. No. Name Roll No 

1 Leena Singh 20501100 

2 Monika meena 20501328 

3 Anshika kumari 20501185 

4 Ritwija ratan singh 20501062 

5 Taniya 20501309 

6 Nikita 20501205 

7 Vidhi Teotia 20501175 

8 saara 20501007 

9 Prachi shukla 20501238 

10 Sonika 20501280 

11 Anjali pinghal 20501331 

12 Muskan 20501277 

13 Aarti 20501270 

14 Muskan 20501277 

15 Tannu Choudhary 20501172 

16 Muskan 20501277 

17 Anjali 20501043 

18 Baby 20501255 

19 Anjali 20501043 

20 Anjali 20501043 

21 Anjali 20501043 

22 Muskaan Aara 20501091 

23 Monika Singh  20501190 

24 Supriya sharma 20501094 

25 Pallavi 20501232 

26 Prachi soni 20501108 

27 Mohini 20501297 

28 Ishita jain 20501085 

29 Komal  20501225 

30 Yamini sharma 20501256 

31 Komal  20501223 

32 Bharti 20501271 

33 Khushi 20501310 

34 Khushi  20501310 

35 Sakshi 20501143 

36 Simran khaware 20501191 

37 Sheli barsaiyan 20501130 

38 Sakshi 20501143 

39 Vanshika Mehta 20501249 

40 Kanishka  20501070 

41 Komal  20501223 

42 Cheshta   Tripathi 20501068 

43 Ruby kumari 20501003 

44 Komal  20501223 

45 Shruti arora 20501035 

46 Kehkasha Anjum 20501051 

47 ANITA KUMARI 20501127 

48 Komal yadav 20501241 

49 Komal yadav 20501241 



50 Amisha kumari 20501056 

51 Ujala 20501074 

52 Baby  20501255 

53 Anshika kumari 20501185 

54 Divya Yadav  20501155 

55 Akansha singh 20501072 

56 Maahi 20501064 

57 Maahi 20501064 

58 Shruti arora 20501035 

59 Soniya 20501240 

60 Suman 20501315 

61 Vishakha kaushik 20501307 

62 Muskan 20501242 

63 Kiran Dalal 20501084 

64 Somiya 20501257 

65 Harshika singhal 20501030 

66 Deepanshi 20501272 

67 Harshika singhal 20501030 

68 Yamini Rawat 20501169 

69 PRIYA JOSHI 20501010 

70 Priyanka Sharma 20501294 

71 Garima 20501048 

72 Shweta sharma 20501152 

73 Deepanshi 20501272 

74 PRIYA JOSHI 20501010 

75 Megha panwar 20501314 

76 Akansha Maan 20501333 

77 Minal  20501224 

78 Shatakshi Singh 20501198 

79 Shreejal singh 20501090 

80 Saloni jain 20501202 

81 Yuvika  20501236 

82 Riya Sood  20501200 

83 Rashika Barhodiya 20501115 

84 Sweta 20501158 

85 Akansha Pandey  20501067 

86 Parul Singh 20501227 

87 Shruti  20501292 

88 PRIYA JOSHI 20501010 

 

  



English A3 

Sr. No. Name Roll No 

1 Vaishnavi Singhal  20503068 

2 Deepti Mehra 20503074 

3 Mahi Saxena 20503063 

4 Vaishnavi gupta 20503067 

5 Nikita jain 20503087 

6 Anchal Singhal 20503053 

7 Nikita kumari  20503023 

8 Minakshi 20503060 

9 Mansi 20503046 

10 Aanandita Gupta 20503025 

11 Aanandita Gupta 20503025 

12 Ayushi jindal  20503079 

13 Hardika Satija 20503015 

14 Shalini 20503056 

15 Anju 20503065 

16 Shubhi Jain 20503085 

17 Himanshi 20503049 

18 Nisha  26673172 

19 Charu sharma 20503010 

20 Nisha 20503050 

21 DIYA SABRIN 20503008 

22 Arpita Kumari 20503057 

23 Akshita sharma 20503077 

24 Akshita sharma 20503077 

25 Reena 20503007 

26 Shalini 20503056 

27 Yashika jain 20503051 

28 PRERNA 20503021 

29 PRERNA 20503021 

30 Taniya 20503004 

31 Rashmi chauhan 20503088 

32 Rashmi chauhan 20503088 

33 Kajal 20503011 

34 Hardika Satija 20503015 

35 Hardika Satija 20503015 

36 Tamu Chader 20503018 

37 Kavya 20503036 

38 Disha Manghnani 20503032 

39 Aastha kumari 20503059 

40 Harshita 20503033 

41 Aastha kumari 20503059 

42 Kavya 20503089 

43 Aastha kumari 20503059 

44 Vishakha 20503031 

45 Sakshi Srivastava  20503003 

46 Shiwani  20503028 

47 
Meena 

Choudhary 20503013 

48 Kusum Nain 20503009 



49 
Khushboo 

sharma 20503030 

50 Smriti Pandey 20503006 

51 Chahat Arora  20503044 

52 Aadya Dubey 20503054 

53 Anchal Singhal 20503053 

54 PRERNA 20503021 

55 Sakshi tewatiya 20503024 

56 Tamanna 20503005 

57 Rashika Baid 20503076 

58 Shefali Garg  20632317 

59 Shefali Garg  20503078 

60 Priya Rehan 20503019 

61 Saakshi Solanki 20503014 

62 Sakshi Gautam 20503037 

63 Mehak Jiwan 20503029 

64 Priyanka jha 20503022 

65 
Pankhuri 
Mahajan 20503034 

66 Kajal Bansal  20503039 

67 Kusum Nain 20503009 

68 DIYA SABRIN 20503008 

69 Anjali Raghav 20503038 

70 Sakshi Srivastava  20503003 

71 Yashika Agarwal  20503035 

72 Kavya Baliyan 20503047 

73 Neha 20503045 

74 Tannu Rathore 20503040 

75 MONIKA 20503002 

76 Neha Jain  20503027 

77 NIYATI RAI 20503080 

78 Diyanshi Vij 20503073 

79 Aashika Dhingra 20503020 

80 Renuka solanki 20377809 

81 Chahat Arora 20503044 

82 Pragya Singh 20503041 

83 Anchal Singhal 20503053 

84 Harpreet 20503001 

85 Yashvi Gupta 20503058 

86 Divyanshi Vij 20503073 

87 Drishti Rohila 20503062 

88 Drishti Rohila 20503062 

 

  



Hindi A 

Sr. No. Name Roll No 

1 Jisket Angmo 20501329 

2 Deepika 20501332 

3 Kajal Tiwari 20501049 

4 Diksha Malhotra 20501178 

5 Janvi chauhan 20501203 

6 Ifra 20168856 

7 Dashleen kaur  20501142 

8 Urvashi anand 20501075 

9 Harpreet Kaur 20501213 

10 Manu Tomar 20501196 

11 Kehkasha Anjum 20501051 

12 Subhadra 20501182 

13 Deepti 20501233 

14 Radhika agarwal 20501061 

15 Sonia Sharma 20501263 

16 Shruti arora 20501035 

17 Maanya Singh  20501097 

18 Prerna Jatwani 20501121 

19 Komal 20501223 

20 Sonia Sharma 20501263 

21 Arti Vashista 20501026 

22 Divya Sagar 20501080 

23 Arti Vashista 20501026 

24 Anushka Tiwari 20501220 

25 Yamini Sharma 20501256 

26 Kiran Dalal 20501084 

27 Divya Sagar 20501080 

28 Shrasti Singh 20501082 

29 Aparmita singh 20501022 

30 Shama 20501195 

31 Kiran Dalal 20501084 

32 Nikita 20501205 

33 Roma 20501109 

34 Shubhangi tiwari 20501128 

35 Shubhangi tiwari 20501128 

36 Shubhangi tiwari 20501128 

37 Ishita jain 20501085 

38 Khushi  20501310 

39 Mohini 20501297 

40 Sanjanaksinha900@gmail.com 20501316 

41 Khushi 20501310 

42 Shreya Somvanshi 20501141 

43 Nidhi 20501153 

44 Nancy 20501040 

45 Alka 20501334 

46 Alka 20501334 

47 Alka 20501334 

48 Ayushi saini 20501312 

49 SHRUTI AGGARWAL 20501330 



50 Shruti arora 20501035 

51 Simran 20501244 

52 Deepti 20501081 

53 Ragini Choudhary 20501112 

54 Ritu Phogat 20501174 

55 Vanshika pandey  20501059 

56 Tamana 20501055 

57 Prachi shukla 20501238 

58 Shrasti Singh 20501082 

59 Shubhangi tiwari 20501128 

60 Ishita Gupta 20501239 

61 Anoushika  20501282 

62 Tsering dolma 20501327 

63 Prachi soni 20501108 

64 Nidhi Sharma 20501140 

65 Yatan kumara 20501266 

66 Arti yadav 20501235 

67 Shruti Aggarwal 20501330 

68 Parul 20501078 

69 Shalu 20501092 

70 Nikita 20501093 

71 Shruti arora 20501035 

72 Deepika 20501260 

73 Bhawna  20501071 

74 Bhawna  20501071 

75 Simran khaware 20501191 

76 Bharti 20501271 

77 Anjali pinghal 20501331 

78 Manisha 20501299 

79 Anshu 20501199 

80 Nandini Saxena  20501165 

81 Nandini Saxena  20501165 

82 SHREYA SINGH 20501184 

83 Aditi Sharma  20501265 

84 Nivedita Basetia 20501098 

85 Tannu Choudhary 20501172 

86 Shruti arora 20501035 

87 Monika meena 20501328 

88 Bhavya Stuti 20501032 

89 Arti yadav 20501235 

90 Sharuti Aggarwal 20501330 

91 Preeti Nishad 20501322 

92 Ritika kaim 20501317 

93 Jyoti Singh 20501144 

94 RIA ANAND  20501176 

95 Manisha 20501023 

96 Diksha 20501177 

97 Manisha 20501023 

98 Yamini 20501063 

99 Yamini 20501063 

100 Nancygautam 20501289 

 



Hindi B 

Sr. No. Name Roll No 

1 Riya Sood 20501200 

2 Swankirti aggarwal 20501179 

3 Nisha 20501170 

4 Nikita Verma  20501005 

5 Kajal kasana 20501231 

6 Jyoti gupta 20501123 

7 Kajal kasana 20501231 

8 Mishti Singh 20501137 

9 tannu 20501004 

10 Manushree Jain 20503012 

11 Vaishnavi sharma 20501188 

12 Minha Waris 20501230 

13 Rashika Barhodiya 20501115 

14 Neelam 26634522 

15 Ritika kaim 20501317 

16 Bhavya malhotra 20501208 

17 Nandani 20501149 

18 Azmat 20501136 

19 Bhavika jain 20501011 

20 Vinti Mishra 20501057 

21 Chinmayi Dixit 20501060 

22 Shilpi 20501088 

23 Charu 20501279 

24 Vanshika Vashist 20501262 

25 Yashi johari 20501016 

26 Navya Tomar  20501161 

27 Unnati Dixit 20501306 

28 
Pothineni 

Madhusree 20501139 

29 Divyani kapoor 20501206 

30 Kunika Rana 20501036 

31 ARUSHI BATRA 20501031 

32 Bhavya Jha 20501106 

33 Priya chauhan 20501197 

34 KANIKA AHLAWAT 20501027 

35 Sweta 20501158 

36 Sanch Bhayana 20501290 

37 Sanjhi Poddar 20501134 

38 Sweta 20501158 

39 Mansi sharma 20501225 

40 SWETA 20501066 

41 Sidra Hasan 20501320 

42 Sweta 20501158 

43 Harshika Singhal 20501030 

44 Gracy 20501252 

45 Pranshi Yadav 20501325 

46 Sneha Rai 20501218 

47 Gunjan kafalia 20501131 

48 Mansi chauhan 20501105 



49 Sonali Negi 20501041 

50 Roma 20501109 

51 Megha panwar 20501314 

52 Akansha Maan 20501333 

53 Jyoti Singh 20501144 

54 Shreya bisht 20501187 

55 Rishika Panghal 20501159 

56 Harshita gothwal 20501300 

57 Himanshee yadav  20501086 

58 Shreya Nandni 20501008 

59 Manvi Gupta 20501247 

60 Sneha Goswami 20501286 

61 Tamanna Nain 20501037 

62 Tamanna Nain 20501037 

63 Anuja Verma 20501020 

64 Tamanna Nain 20501037 

65 Sakshi 20501073 

66 Sakshi 20501073 

67 Viplavi Vinod Joshi  20501171 

68 Rashmi Kumari 20501013 

69 Disha Rawat 20501113 

70 Shreya Sharma 20501058 

71 Katyayni Srivastava 20501119 

72 Taniya tyagi 20501046 

73 Taniya tyagi 20501046 

74 Taniya tyagi 20501046 

75 Pragati singh  20501132 

76 Sanya Dhawan 20501045 

77 Vanshika 20501209 

78 Mahua Motwani 20501183 

79 Diksha rawat 20501216 

80 Sakshi Miland 20501278 

81 Nitisha 20501192 

82 Yukta Charla  20501006 

83 Shailly  20501304 

84 Upanshi Agarwal 20501038 

85 Shreya bisht 20501187 

86 Pragati singh 20501132 

87 Anshika Kushwaha 20501302 

88 Apurba Sen 20501116 

89 ilma Shakeel 20501186 

90 Diksha 20501014 

91 Palak sharma 20501269 

92 Shreya Sharma 20501058 

93 Ritika dhanatia 20501285 

 

  



Hindi C 

Sr. No. Name Roll No 

1 URVASHI MAHANT 20501229 

2 Urvashi Mahant 20501229 

3 Bhavya Tyagi  20501065 

4 Esha 20501129 

5 Sneha Bhalla 20501015 

6 Maanya Chhibber 20501096 

7 Payal 20501305 

8 Tanya kesharwani  20501164 

9 Khushi sharma  20501151 

10 Ruchita kumari 20501103 

11 Kasvi Aggarwal 20501148 

12 Meesha Singh 20501215 

13 Muskan Dhingra 20501166 

14 Meesha Singh 20501215 

15 Prakriti Rani Gogoi  20501283 

16 Upasana Tripathi 20501099 

17 Urvashi Mahant 20501229 

18 Urvashi Mahant 20501229 

19 Payal 20501305 

20 Muskan dhingra 20501166 

21 Devyani Saunkiya  20501054 

22 Sunidhi Duseja 20501288 

23 Anshika Singh 20501156 

24 Esha 20501129 

25 Vanshika sharma 20501226 

26 Payal 20501305 

27 Devyani Saunkiya  20501054 

28 Sneha Bhalla 20501015 

29 Samridhi sahu 20501118 

 

Sanskrit 

Sr. No. Name Roll No 

1 Khushi raghav 20501291 

2 Shraddha 20501101 

3 Evansha Goel 20501025 

4 Geeta kumari 20501264 

5 Anu Mehta  20501193 

6 Meenu 20501321 

7 Shraddha 20501101 

8 Shraddha 20501101 

9 Shraddha 20501101 

 


